
Deschutes Fresh Squeezed IPA

$168

$48

$148

$148

$128

The SAN-IN 700ml $148

$168

$13.8

$12.8

$72

$68

$12.8

$13.8

$14.8

$12.8

$38$8.8
Bucket of 5

Black Nikka 700ml

$68

$48

$55

MON - FRI 11AM - 11PM
SAT 3PM  - 11PM



MON - FRI 11AM - 11PM
SAT 3PM  - 11PM

SOFT DRINKS

$5.5

$7.8

$7.8

$7.8

$5.5

$5.5

$5.5

$5.5

$5.5

$5.5

$5.5

$4.5

Coke

Coke Zero

Sprite

Soda
Schweppes

$38 $7.8

$7.8

$8.8

$10

$10

$10

$38

$12

$12


